1
规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
客     户
CUSTOMER:
客 户 料 号
CUSTOMER P/N:
物 料 名 称                          共模滤波器-车规

G1 3.4 2.2
G2 1.7 0.6
  深 圳 市 宏 创 捷 电 子 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Hongchuangjie Electronic Co., Ltd.
更多资讯，请点击 官网 more information,Please click:宏创捷 www.hcjdz.com
3
●●规格 Specifications
Notes
1.All test data is referenced to 25℃ambient.
2.Irms (A):DC current (A)that will cause an approximate AT of 40℃(reference ambient temperature is 25℃).
3.The part temperature (ambient temp rise)should not exceed 150℃ under worst case operating conditions.Circuit
design,component placement,PWB trace size and thickness,airflow and other cooling provisions.All affect the part
temperature.Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
●电气原理图                               ●Schematic Diagram
●测量电-2 线 ●Measuring Circuits 2 Line
ACT4532-110-2P-T 300 min. 600 typ. 11 0.6 360 50 10
ACT4532-220-2P-T 500 min. 1200 typ. 22 1.0 310 50 10
ACT4532-510-2P-T 1000 min. 2800 typ. 51 1.0 230 50 10
ACT4532-101-2P-T 2000 min. 5800 typ. 100 2.0 200 50 10
ACT3225-110-2P-T 300 min. 550 typ. 11 0.4 300 80 10
ACT3225-220-2P-T 500 min. 1100 typ. 22 0.5 250 80 10
ACT3225-510-2P-T 1000 min. 2600 typ. 51 0.7 200 80 10
ACT3225-101-2P-T 2200 min. 5100 typ. 100 1.5 150 80 10
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)
IR